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Congressional Candidate Table 6d

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2007 through March 31, 2008
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Candidate Name
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BIL
BROUN, PAUL COLLINS

BRADLEY, JOSEPH E. MR. lll

BUCHANAN, VERNON
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY
RICHARDSON, LAURA
LATTA, ROBERT EDWARD
TSONGAS, NICOLA
MAHONEY, TIM

HALL, RALPH MOODY
HIRONO, MAZIE MRS.
LAMBORN, DOUGLAS L
HODES, PAUL W

KAGEN, STEVEN L
SESTAK, JOSEPH A. JR.
YARMUTH, JOHN A MR
SMITH, ADRIAN

ISRAEL, STEVE
SCHMIDT, JEANNETTE H
WOOLSEY, LYNN C
CAMPBELL, JOHN B. T. lll
COHEN, STEVE | MR.
WALBERG, TIMOTHY L.
BROWN-WAITE, VIRGINIA

State District

IL
GA
NH
FL
TX
CA
OH
MA
FL
X

HI
CO
NH
WI
PA
KY
NE
NY
OH
CA
CA
TN

Mi
FL

14
10
01
13
19
37
05
05
16
04
02
05
02
08
07
03
03
02
02
06
48
09
07
05

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$2,051,673
$209,000
$150,000
$100,000
$90,000
$77,500
$65,100
$50,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000
$6,075
$5,000
$4,600
$4,600
$4,600
$3,200
$2,497
$1,240
$1,200
$1,170
$712
$500
$100



